SIEMENS 3RW4026-1BB15 SIRIUS SOFT STARTER S0 25 A, 15 KW/500 V, 40
°C 400-600 V AC, 110-230 V AC/DC SCREW TERMINALS
Basic Information
Czech Republic
SIEMENS
CE
3RW4026-1BB15
1
USD
156,00 x 182,00 x 58,00MM
10-12Days
L/C, T/T
100
Product Specification
Ramp-down Time
200 V - 690 V
Keypad, PC Software
1.5-560 KW
Up To 690V
Modbus TCP, Ethernet/IP, DeviceNet
-25°C To +60°C
Adjustable
5A
24 V - 500 V AC/DC
SIRIUS Soft Starter ES
CE, UL, CSA, CCC, GOST
Modbus RTU
Pumps, Fans, Compressors, Conveyors,
Mixers, Centrifuges, Crushers, Mills
DIN Rail Or Panel Mounting
for m
ore products please visit us on plcsim
atic.com
Place of Origin:
Brand Name:
Certification:
Model Number:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Price:
Packaging Details:
Delivery Time:
Payment Terms:
Supply Ability:
Soft Stop:
Voltage Range:
Programming Options:
Rated Power:
Voltage:
Communication Protocols:
Ambient Temperature
Range:
Starting Torque:
Output Current:
Control Voltage:
Programming Software:
Certifications:
Communication Interface:
Application:
Shenzhen Voboal Industrial Automation Co., Ltd.
plcsimatic.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Description
SIEMENS 3RW4026-1BB15 SIRIUS SOFT STARTER S0 25 A, 15 KW/500 V, 40 °C 400-600 V AC, 110-230 V AC/DC
SCREW TERMINALS
The **SIEMENS 3RW4026-1BB15 SIRIUS Soft Starter S0** is a robust soft starter designed for industrial motor control
applications. Here are the key specifications for this soft starter:
- **Model:** 3RW4026-1BB15
- **Series:** SIRIUS
- **Soft Starter Type:** S0
- **Rated Current:** 25A
- **Rated Power at 500V:** 15 kW
- **Operational Temperature:** Up to 40°C
- **Voltage Range:** 400-600V AC
- **Control Voltage:** 110-230V AC/DC
- **Terminal Type:** Screw Terminals
This soft starter is capable of effectively controlling motors up to 15 kW at 500V. With screw terminals for easy and secure
wiring connections, it provides reliable motor control in various industrial applications, ensuring smooth motor startup and
reducing mechanical stress on the system.
Product
Article Number 3RW4026-1BB15
Product Description SIRIUS soft starter S0 25 A, 15 kW/500 V, 40 °C 400-600 V AC,
110-230 V AC/DC Screw terminals
Product family 3RW40 soft starters
Product Lifecycle (PLM) PM300:Active Product
Price data
Price Group 42G
List Price Show prices
Customer Price Show prices
Surcharge for Raw
Material
see also metal factor (further details are available on the help
page)
Metal Factor LAO-----
Delivery information
Export Control
Regulations AL : N / ECCN : EAR99
Estimated dispatch time
(Working Days) 5 Day(s)
Net Weight (kg) 0,696 Kg
Packaging Dimension 156,00 x 182,00 x 58,00
Package size unit of
measure MM
Quantity Unit 1 Piece
Packaging Quantity 1
Additional Product Information
EAN 4011209691698
UPC 754554958828
Commodity Code 85371098
LKZ_FDB/ CatalogID CC-IC10
Product Group 3727
Group Code R711
Country of origin Czech Republic
for m
ore products please visit us on plcsim
atic.com
O
ur Product Introduction
 +8613760462017  sale@voboal.com  plcsimatic.com
Sienteng Zhongbao Industrial Park, Longdong Community, Baolong Street, Longgang District, Shenzhen
Shenzhen Voboal Industrial Automation Co., Ltd.